Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

AS 4053.042
REXARVILRZAN—BIERE
Ewk

State: 2026/03/12 (Source: rittal.com/jp-ja)

>> ENCLOSURES >>P0\\'EIDISTIIH.ITHI>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIASTIIIIGTI.IIE>>SOFT\“RE&SEWBB>>

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/jp-ja
https://www.rittal.com/jp-ja
https://www.rittal.com/jp-ja

AS 4053.042 -
Wy 7k

WRUIRZSAN—RHIZRAEY &

BEOosVWOYIH1XDOE Y b, IHETOFERICRE,

Features

ToES
i
HamareA
Xy bk
%
ME
Bh1E
RN

ETIM 8
ECLASS 8.0

25 319A

© Rittal 2026

AS 4053.042
TX BB
BEosVwWOYIH1IDE Y b, ITHTOFERICRE,

E=mOBEEELTRED MLIE

\||]]]

7R TI—E6.3 (")

i

B DT 2

Zlﬂ}

6.3 mm
TX 15

73 mm
31&
0.027 kg
0.034 kg
82079030
EC002118
EC003864
21044204

Industrial bit for cordless screwdrivers with long shaft



