

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



AS 4053.042

充電式ドリルドライバー用工業用
ビット

State: 2026/01/07 (Source: rittal.com/jp-ja)



ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

AS 4053.042 - 充電式ドリルドライバー用工業用ビット 長いシャフト

精度の高いロングサイズのビット。工場での使用に最適。

Features

品番	AS 4053.042
仕様	TX 用
製品説明	精度の高いロングサイズのビット。工場での使用に最適。
メリット	最高の硬度そして最高のトルク値
仕様	工具アダプター E 6.3 (1/4")
材質	高品質の特殊工具鋼
軸径	6.3 mm
先端形状	TX 15
長さ	73 mm
1パック	3 個
純質量	0.027
総質量	0.034
関税率番号	82079030
EAN	4028177807471
ETIM 9	EC002118
ETIM 8	EC003864
ECLASS 8.0	21044204